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P325W26 / P325KPW26P225W26 / P225KPW26

Technical Specifications Spécifications Techniques Especificaciones Técnicas

P225 P225KP IN:[mm]

W26

D0

BUZ

GND

MODEL:    P225

FCC: This device complies with Part 15 of the FCC 
Rules. Operation is subject to the following two 
conditions: (1) this device may not cause harmful 
interference, and (2) this device must accept any 
interference received, including interference that 
may cause undesired operation

DN1454-0302

DATE CODE: 
R:
V:

Made  in USA

D1

LED

PWR W26

FCC: This device complies with Part 15 of the FCC 
Rules. Operation is subject to the following two 
conditions: (1) this device may not cause harmful 
interference, and (2) this device must accept any 
interference received, including interference that 
may cause undesired operation

DN1454-0302 Made  in USA

MODEL:    P325
DATE CODE: 
R:
V:

D0

BUZ

GND

D1

LED

PWR

IN:[mm]

P325 P325KP

Typical  read  range

Input  voltage

Current  DC  maximum

Dimensions  (H•W•D)  mm

Dimensions  (H•W•D)  in

Weight

Color

Transmit  frequency

LED  indicator

Piezo  buzzer

Operating  temperature

Format

Max. distance  from  controller:

              Reader  Power  12 VDC

Cabling

Certifications

Tamper  Switch

High  Endurence

    Braille  Keypad

P325W26
P325KPW26

Single Gang

Up to 20.5cm (8")

4.5 to 14 VDC

45 mA

115.6 x 71.1 x 21.3

4.55 x 2.8 x 0.84

150 g (5.3 oz)

Black

125 kHz

Bicolor

(red and green)

Integrated

-35oC to 65oC

(-30oF to 150oF)

26-bit Wiegand *

300 m (1000')

3 twisted pairs,

#22 AWG,

unshielded,

Belden ref #8742

FCC, CE, & UL

Optional P-TAMP

P325KPW26 only

P225W26
P225KPW26

Mullion

Up to 16.5 cm (6.5")

4.5 to 14 VDC

45 mA

114.3 x 44.5 x 21.3

4.5 x 1.75 x 0.84

90 g (3.2 oz)

Black

125 kHz

Bicolor

(red and green)

Integrated

-35oC to 65oC

(-30oF to 150oF)

26-bit  Wiegand *

300 m (1000')

3 twisted pairs,

#22 AWG,

unshielded,

Belden ref #8742

FCC, CE, & UL

Optional P-TAMP

P225KPW26 only

P225W26
P225KPW26

Montants  de  porte

Jusqu'à 16.5 cm (6.5")

4.5 à 14 VCC

45 mA

114.3 x 44.5 x 21.3

4.5 x 1.75 x 0.84

90 g (3.2 oz)

Noir

125 kHz

Bicolore

(rouge et vert)

Intégré

-35oC à 65oC

(-30oF à 150oF)

Wiegand 26 bits *

300 m (1000')

3 paires de câbles

torsadés, #22 AWG,

non-blindé,

Belden ref #8742

FCC, CE, & UL

P-TAMP (optionnel)

P225KPW26

seulement

Distancia  típica  de  lectura

Voltaje  de  entrada

Corriente  CC  máximo

Dimensiones  (AL•AN•P)  mm

Dimensiones  (AL•AN•P)  in

Peso

Color

Frecuencia  de  transmisión

Indicador  DEL

Zumbador  piezoeléctrico

Temperatura  de  utilización

Formato

Distancia  máxima  del  controlador :

         Alimentación  lector  12  VCC

Cableado

Certificaciónes

Interruptor  antisabotaje

Teclado  Braile

   de  alta  resistancia

P225W26
P225KPW26

Montantes  de
puertas

Hasta 16.5 cm (6.5")

4.5 a 14 VCC

45 mA

114.3 x 44.5 x 21.3

4.5 x 1.75 x 0.84

90 g (3.2 oz)

Negro

125 kHz

Bicolor

(rojo y verde)

Integrado

-35oC a 65oC

(-30oF a 150oF)

Wiegand 26 bits *

300 m (1000')

3 pares de cables

trenzados,  #22

AWG, sin blindage,

Belden ref #8742

FCC, CE, & UL

P-TAMP (opcional)

P225KPW26

solamente

P325W26
P325KPW26

Cajetine  simple

Hasta 20.5cm (8")

4.5 a 14 VCC

45 mA

115.6 x 71.1 x 21.3

4.55 x 2.80 x 0.84

150 g (5.3 oz)

Negro

125 kHz

Bicolor

(rojo y verde)

Integrado

-35oC a 65oC

(-30oF a 150oF)

Wiegand  26 bits *

300 m (1000')

3 pares de cables

trenzados,  #22

AWG, sin blindage,

Belden ref #8742

FCC, CE & UL

P-TAMP (opcional)

P325KPW26

solamente

Distance  de  lecture  courante

Alimentation

Courant  CC  maximum

Dimensions  (H•L•P)  mm

Dimensions  (H•L•P)  po

Poids

Couleur

Fréquence  de  transmission

Indicateur  DEL

Vibreur  piézo

Température  d'opération

Format

Distance  maximale  du  contrôleur:

      Alimentation  lecteur  12  VCC

Câblage

Certifications

Interrupteur  anti-sabotage

Clavier  numérique  Braille

       de  grande  résistance

P325W26
P325KPW26

Boîte  électrique
simple

Jusqu'à 20.5cm (8")

4.5 à 14 VCC

45 mA

115.6 x 71.1 x 21.3

4.55 x 2.8 x 0.84

150 g (5.3 oz)

Noir

125 kHz

Bicolore

(rouge et vert)

Intégré

-35oC à 65oC

(-30oF à 150oF)

Wiegand  26 bits *

300 m (1000')

3 paires de câbles

torsadés, #22 AWG,

non-blindé,

Belden ref #8742

FCC, CE, & UL

P-TAMP (optionnel)

P325KPW26

seulement

 * Standard  26-bit  Wiegand  format * Format  Wiegand  26  bits  standard * Formato  estándar  Wiegand  de  26  bits


